Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2024-00003150

2024-00003151

2024-00003152

2024-00003153

2024-00003154

2024-00003155

2024-00003156

2024-00003157

2024-00003159

2024-00003160

2024-00003161

5/29/2024 2:14

5/29/2024 3:29

5/29/2024 6:21

5/29/2024 8:18

5/29/2024 9:05

5/29/2024 11:23

5/29/2024 12:33

5/29/2024 13:04

5/29/2024 14:10

5/29/2024 15:45

5/29/2024 16:13

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

DOUGLAS
Highway

CCFR Station 2

SHELL SIMMONS CCEFR Station 3

Drive

CHURCHILL Way CCEFR Station 3

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

Armiral Way

AUKE BAY

HARBOR Road

THIRD Street

CINEMA Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Central station (reports
to alarm company),
malicious false alarm
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2024-00003162

2024-00003163

2024-00003164

2024-00003165

2024-00003166

2024-00003169

5/29/2024 16:10

5/29/2024 16:45

5/29/2024 17:40

5/29/2024 19:28

5/29/2024 20:17

5/29/2024 23:05

CINEMA Drive  CCFR Station 3

SALMON CREEK CCFR Station 1

Lane

LEE SMITH Drive CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

GLACIER CCFR Station 3
Highway
AUKE BAY CCFR Station 4

HARBOR Road

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Smoke detector
activation, no fire -
unintentional or
Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)



