

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2024-00003150	5/29/2024 2:14	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003151	5/29/2024 3:29	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2024-00003152	5/29/2024 6:21	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003153	5/29/2024 8:18	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003154	5/29/2024 9:05	CHURCHILL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003155	5/29/2024 11:23	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2024-00003156	5/29/2024 12:33	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003157	5/29/2024 13:04	Armiral Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003159	5/29/2024 14:10	AUKE BAY HARBOR Road	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003160	5/29/2024 15:45	THIRD Street	CCFR Station 1	Central station (reports to alarm company), malicious false alarm
2024-00003161	5/29/2024 16:13	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2024-00003162	5/29/2024 16:10	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003163	5/29/2024 16:45	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003164	5/29/2024 17:40	LEE SMITH Drive	CCFR Station 3	Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional or
2024-00003165	5/29/2024 19:28	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2024-00003166	5/29/2024 20:17	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003169	5/29/2024 23:05	AUKE BAY HARBOR Road	CCFR Station 4	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)